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DES MOINES CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Little Lion's
Club
Join us for a summer

of fun, discovery, and_
outdoor exploration.
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Welcome to Little Lion’s ClubTVé serve far-niIieS

with children from ages 2 through 5. Our summer
days are filled with opportunities to discover
new things, explore the outdoors, learn through
service, and discover God’s world. Our staff are
loving, experienced professionals who ensure
your child has a fun and safe summer.

Here’s a typical day for Little Lion’s Club:

7:00-8:30
8:30-8:45
8:45-9:15
9:15-9:30

Welcome with discovery centers
Group Meeting & Devotions
Playground

Bathroom and Snack

9:30-11:00 Rotations or Field Trip
11:00-11:30 Lunch
11:30-12:00 Story time

12:00-1:30 Nap i T .

1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-6:00

Stretch and Bathrooms
Gym Games
Snack

Activity Rotations
Playground/Discovery Centers & pickup

We offer care when you need us.
Sign up for the weeks you need
and skip the ones you don’t. Each
week is planned with a field trip to a
park. Indoor and outdoor activities,
games, gym time, and loads of fun!

Prices

~ Registration fee $25/child

Field trip costs are included in
price.

2 year olds $275 / week
3yearolds” $260/ week

4 & 5yearolds $250 / week




