

Little Lion's Club

Join us for a summer of fun, discovery, and outdoor exploration.

Welcome to Little Lion's Club. We serve families with children from ages 2 through 5. Our summer days are filled with opportunities to discover new things, explore the outdoors, learn through service, and discover God's world. Our staff are loving, experienced professionals who ensure your child has a fun and safe summer.

Here's a typical day for Little Lion's Club:

7:00-8:30	Welcome with discovery centers
8:30-8:45	Group Meeting & Devotions
8:45-9:15	Playground
9:15-9:30	Bathroom and Snack
9:30-11:00	Rotations or Field Trip
11:00-11:30	Lunch
11:30-12:00	Story time
12:00-1:30	Nap
1:30-2:00	Stretch and Bathrooms
2:00-2:30	Gym Games
2:30-3:00	Snack
3:00-4:00	Activity Rotations
4:00-6:00	Playground/Discovery Centers & pickup



HERE WHEN YOU NEED US

We offer care when you need us. Sign up for the weeks you need and skip the ones you don't. Each week is planned with a field trip to a park. Indoor and outdoor activities, games, gym time, and loads of fun!

Prices

Registration fee \$25/child Field trip costs are included in price.

2 year olds	\$275 / week
3 year olds	\$260 / week
4 & 5 year olds	\$250 / week